Camp
Football
Football
Football
Football

Boys Lacrosse
Boys Lacrosse

Volleyball - Co-Ed
Volleyball - Co-Ed
Volleyball - Co-Ed

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball

Softball
Softball
Softball

Water Polo Co-Ed
Boys Water Polo
Girls Water Polo
Girls Lacrosse

Tennis Co-Ed
Tennis Co-Ed
Tennis Co-Ed
Tennis Co-Ed
Tennis Co-Ed
Tennis Co-Ed
Tennis Co-Ed

/7on7
V, So
F

Gr 6-8

Gr 4-8
Gr 9-12

Gr 6-8
Gr9
Gr 10-12

Gr K-3
Gr 4-7
Gr 8-9

Gr K-4
Gr 5-8
Gr 9-12

Gr 4-8

Gr9-12
Gr 9-12
Gr9-12

Gr 2-4
Gr 2-4
Gr 2-4
Gr 5-8
Gr 5-8
Gr 5-8
Gr9-12

Level

Dates 2019

June 24-August 1
July 8- August 1
July 11-August 1

July 8-12
July 8-12

June 17-21
June 17-21
June 3-7

June 17-20
June 17-21
June 10-13

July 8-12
July 8-12
July 8-12

June 17-21
June 3-July 18
June 10-July 12
June 17-27

June 25-27
July 16-18
July 23-25
June 25-27
July 16-18
July 23-25
June 25-27

July 25

M, T, W, Th
M, T, W, Th
Th Only

M-Fr
M-Fr

M-Fr
M-Fr
M-Fr

M-Th
M-Th
M-Th

M-F
M-F
M-F

M-F
M-Th
M,T,Th
M-Th

T,W,Th
T,W,Th
T,W,Th
T,W,Th
T,W,Th
T,W,Th
T,W,Th

Days

Times
12:00 pm-2:00 pm
7:30-9:30 AM
9:30-11:30 AM
5:00-6:30 PM

12:00 - 2:00 PM
2:00-4:00 PM

4:00 - 6:00 PM
1:30-3:30 PM
6:30 - 8:30 PM

8:30-10:00 AM
10:30 - 12:00
1:30-3:00 PM

8:30-10:00 AM
10:00-11:30 AM
12:00-1:30 PM

2:00-3:00 PM
6:45-8:45 PM
11:30-1:00PM
9:30-11:00 AM

3:15-4:15 PM
3:15-4:15PM
3:15-4:15PM
4:30-5:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM

$225
$170
$40

$50.00
$65.00

$70.00
$80.00
$80.00

$40
$40
S40

$40.00
$40.00
$50.00

$30.00
$160
$125.00
$55.00

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$25

Total



Tennis Co-Ed
Tennis Co-Ed

Running - Co-Ed

Community Track Meets
Swimming

Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball

Soccer Boys

Soccer Girls

Soccer Co-Ed

Alumni Soccer Game

Dance
Dance
Dance

Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Girls Golf

Gymnastics Co-Ed Youth
Gymnastics - Girls
Gymnastics - Boys
Gymnastics-Girls
Gymnastics-Boys

Gr9-12
Gr9-12

Gr 5-12

All Ages
MMSC

GR9-12

Gr 3-8

Gr7-12
Gr7-12

Gr K-6

MHS Alumni

Age 3-5
Gr K-5
Gr6/8

Gr 1-5
Gr 6-8
Gr 9-10

Gr11-12

Gr 3-8

Gr K-5
Gr 6-8
Gr 6-8
Gr 9-12
Gr9-12

July 16-18
July 23-25

June 17- July 26
No Camp 7/1to 7/5
June 19, July 10, July 17

*See Mundelein Swim Club

June 10- June 26

June 24-27

July 8-25
July 8-18
June 25 - 27
July 26th

July 22 - 25
July 22 - 25
July 22 - 25

June 24-27

June 24-27

June 3-13

June 17,18,19,24,25,26,27
June 3-13

June 17,18,19,24,25,26,27

June 17-20

June 17-20
June 17-21
June 17-22
June 17-28
June 17-28

T,W,Th
T,W,Th

M-F

M, T,W,Th *T diff time
Tuesdays
M, T,W,TH

M, T,W, TH
M, T,W, TH
T-Th

Friday

M-Th
M-Th
M-Th

M-Th
T-Th

M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-Th

M,T,W,Th

M-Th
M-Th
M-Th
M-F
M-F

5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM

7:00 - 9:00 AM

5:30-8:30 pm

7:15-9:15 AM
8:00-10:00 AM
9:00-10:30 AM

9:30-11:30 AM
9:30-11:30 AM
8:00-10:00AM
6:00 PM

9:00-11:00 AM
9:00-11:00 AM
9:00-11:00 AM

12:00-1:30 PM
1:30-3:00 PM
10-Noon
10-Noon
10-Noon
10-Noon

1:00- 2:30

11:00 - Noon
10:00 - 11:00 AM
10:00 - 11:00 AM
9:00 - 11:00 AM
9:00-11:00 AM

$25
$25

$60

S5 total entry

$175

$60

$85.00
$75:00
$45.00
Free

S50
S50
S50

$100
$100
$160.00

$160.00

S65

$50
$50
$50
$150.00
$150.00



Cheer

Gr K-8

July 8-10

M-W

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

$40.00

Cheer

Gr 9-12

June 17- July 26

M-TH

2:00 PM-4:00 PM

$50

Wrestling

Gr 2-12

June 10-June 20

M-Th

Strength & Conditioning Gr 9-12 June 3- July 26 M,W,F 8:00-9:00 AM
Strength & Conditioning Gr 9-12 June 3- July 26 M,W, F 10:00-11:00 AM
Strength & Conditioning Gr9-12 June 3- July 26 M,W, F 11:30 AM-12:30 PM
Strength & Conditioning Gr9-12 June 3- July 26 M, W, F 6:00-7:00 PM

11:00-1:00 PM

$25.00




