Camp	Level	Dates 2019	Days	Times	Total
Football	7 on 7	July 25		12:00 pm-2:00 pm	
Football	V, So	June 24-August 1	M, T, W, Th	7:30 - 9:30 AM	\$225
Football	F	July 8- August 1	M, T, W, Th	9:30-11:30 AM	\$170
Football	Gr 6-8	July 11-August 1	Th Only	5:00-6:30 PM	\$40
Davidana	C:: 4 0	h.h. 0.42	NA F.:	42.00 2.00 DM	¢50.00
Boys Lacrosse	Gr 4-8	July 8-12	M-Fr	12:00 - 2:00 PM	\$50.00
Boys Lacrosse	Gr 9-12	July 8-12	M-Fr	2:00 - 4:00 PM	\$65.00
Volleyball - Co-Ed	Gr 6-8	June 17-21	M-Fr	4:00 - 6:00 PM	\$70.00
Volleyball - Co-Ed	Gr 9	June 17-21	M-Fr	1:30-3:30 PM	\$80.00
Volleyball - Co-Ed	Gr 10-12	June 3-7	M-Fr	6:30 - 8:30 PM	\$80.00
Baseball	Gr K-3	June 17-20	M-Th	8:30 - 10:00 AM	\$40
Baseball	Gr 4-7	June 17-21	M-Th	10:30 - 12:00	\$40
Baseball	Gr 8-9	June 10-13	M-Th	1:30-3:00 PM	\$40
Softball	Gr K-4	July 8-12	M-F	8:30 -10:00 AM	\$40.00
Softball	Gr 5-8	July 8-12	M-F	10:00 - 11:30 AM	\$40.00
Softball	Gr 9-12	July 8-12	M-F	12:00 - 1:30 PM	\$50.00
					400.00
Water Polo Co-Ed	Gr 4-8	June 17-21	M-F	2:00-3:00 PM	\$30.00
Boys Water Polo	Gr 9-12	June 3- July 18	M-Th	6:45-8:45 PM	\$160
Girls Water Polo	Gr 9-12	June 10-July 12	M,T,Th	11:30-1:00PM	\$125.00
Girls Lacrosse	Gr 9-12	June 17-27	M-Th	9:30 -11:00 AM	\$55.00
_					
Tennis Co-Ed	Gr 2-4	June 25-27	T,W,Th	3:15 - 4:15 PM	\$20
Tennis Co-Ed	Gr 2-4	July 16-18	T,W,Th	3:15 - 4:15 PM	\$20
Tennis Co-Ed	Gr 2-4	July 23-25	T,W,Th	3:15 - 4:15 PM	\$20
Tennis Co-Ed	Gr 5-8	June 25-27	T,W,Th	4:30-5:30 PM	\$20
Tennis Co-Ed	Gr 5-8	July 16-18	T,W,Th	4:30-5:30 PM	\$20
Tennis Co-Ed	Gr 5-8	July 23-25	T,W,Th	4:30-5:30 PM	\$20
Tennis Co-Ed	Gr 9-12	June 25-27	T,W,Th	5:30-7:00 PM	\$25

Tennis Co-Ed	Gr 9-12	July 16-18	T,W,Th	5:30-7:00 PM	\$25
Tennis Co-Ed	Gr 9-12	July 23-25	T,W,Th	5:30-7:00 PM	\$25
Running - Co-Ed	Gr 5-12	June 17- July 26	M-F	7:00 - 9:00 AM	\$60
		No Camp 7/1 to 7/5			
Community Track Meets	All Ages	June 19, July 10, July 17	W	5:30-8:30 pm	\$5 total entry
Swimming	MMSC	*See Mundelein Swim Club			
Girls Basketball	GR 9-12	June 10- June 26	M,T,W,Th *T diff time	7:15-9:15 AM	\$175
			Tuesdays	8:00-10:00 AM	
Girls Basketball	Gr 3- 8	June 24-27	M,T,W,TH	9:00-10:30 AM	\$60
Soccor Dove	Cr 7 12	July 9 25	N/ T W/ TU	0.20 11.20 414	¢ee oo
Soccer Boys	Gr 7-12	July 8-25	M, T,W, TH	9:30-11:30 AM	\$85.00
Soccer Girls	Gr 7-12	July 8-18	M, T,W, TH	9:30-11:30 AM	\$75:00
Soccer Co-Ed	Gr K-6	June 25 - 27	T-Th	8:00-10:00AM	\$45.00
Alumni Soccer Game	MHS Alumni	July 26th	Friday	6:00 PM	Free
Dance	Age 3-5	July 22 - 25	M-Th	9:00 - 11:00 AM	\$50
Dance	Gr K-5	July 22 - 25	M-Th	9:00 - 11:00 AM	\$50
Dance	Gr 6/8	July 22 - 25	M-Th	9:00 - 11:00 AM	\$50
Davis Daabakkall	C:: 4 F	luna 24 27	NA Th	42.00 4.20 PM	¢400
Boys Basketball	Gr 1-5	June 24-27	M-Th	12:00-1:30 PM	\$100
Boys Basketball	Gr 6-8	June 24-27	T-Th	1:30-3:00 PM	\$100
Boys Basketball	Gr 9-10	June 3-13	M-Th	10-Noon	\$160.00
		June 17,18,19,24,25,26,27	M-Th	10-Noon	
Boys Basketball	Gr 11-12	June 3-13	M-Th	10-Noon	\$160.00
		June 17,18,19,24,25,26,27	M-Th	10-Noon	
Girls Golf	Gr 3-8	June 17-20	M,T,W,Th	1:00- 2:30	\$65
Gymnastics Co-Ed Youth	Gr K-5	June 17-20	M-Th	11:00 - Noon	\$50
Gymnastics - Girls	Gr 6-8	June 17-21	M-Th	10:00 - 11:00 AM	\$50
Gymnastics - Boys	Gr 6-8	June 17-22	M-Th	10:00 - 11:00 AM	\$50
Gymnastics-Girls	Gr 9-12	June 17-28	M-F	9:00 - 11:00 AM	\$150.00
Gymnastics-Boys	Gr 9-12	June 17-28	M-F	9:00 - 11:00 AM	\$150.00
Cylinia da do Doyo	0.012	Julio 11 20	1.41	0.00 11.00 / tivi	Ψ100.00

Cheer	Gr K-8	July 8-10	M-W	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	\$40.00
Cheer	Gr 9-12	June 17- July 26	M-TH	2:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$50
Strength & Conditioning	Gr 9-12	June 3- July 26	M,W,F	8:00-9:00 AM	
Strength & Conditioning	Gr 9-12	June 3- July 26	M,W, F	10:00-11:00 AM	
Strength & Conditioning	Gr 9-12	June 3- July 26	M,W, F	11:30 AM-12:30 PM	
Strength & Conditioning	Gr 9-12	June 3- July 26	M,W,F	6:00-7:00 PM	
Wrestling	Gr 2-12	June 10-June 20	M-Th	11:00-1:00 PM	\$25.00